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MediumLarge

5.00 kg  (11.02 lbs)

7.00 kg  (15.43 lbs)

0.11 m3

6.25 kg  (13.78 lbs)

8.60 kg  (18.96 lbs)

0.15  m3

Portable pre-wired lamp
T-5 Type bulb
230V 50Hz
1 x 28watts | 1 x 21 watts

Buri (palm leaf spines)
Hand made paper laminated mylar diffuser
Powder coated metal frame
 

70
 7

/8
”

18
0 

cm
 

10 1/4”

26 cm 

 5
3 

1/
8

”

13
5 

cm
 

 10 1/4”

26 cm 

Brown

kai O
FLOOR LaMP SLiM
by kenneth Cobonpue


